RANKING TEMPORADA 1819
Sable masculino - M-17

Generar Ranking
Encontrados: 93
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APELLIDOS

MADRIGAL DE RIOJA
MORAN HERRANZ
LOPEZ PLA

ABEJON DU COUEDIC
GONZALEZ DIAZ
HERRANZ FONTAN
AGUADO CUESTA
GONZALEZ DIAZ

GONZALEZ CARVAJAL MARTINEZ

FLOREZ DE VARGAS
MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ
ALVAREZ DURAN
ROJAS KALINOV
LUCAS DE LA FUENTE
FERNANDEZ YUSTE
LOPEZ TERRON
BUGIALLI MASCARELL
DIAZ GAMO

VELA DE PANDO
LAGUNA MANCHA
ALVAREZ UGENA FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
OLANGUA FERNANDEZ
DELGADO ALCAZAR
ESCODA TORROELLA
SANCHEZ MARCOS
DE BUSTOS RUIZ
SANCHEZ TOLEDO
BUGIALLI MASCARELL
ASENSIO BELLOT
ESGLEAS TAFALLA
CASCON HERNANDEZ
BARCOS SECO
GALAN SANCHEZ
ESPEJO JALA

GALLO OCHOA
ESTEBAN MORO
MUNOZ GOL

CALERO GOMEZ
BERTOMEU MONFORT
RUIZ BLANCO
TORNER ALONSO
GINER MONTAGUD
COLLELL RAVELL
FRANCES TORRES
FERNANDEZ NEGRON
CALVO LOPEZ
QUINTELA LOPEZ
NICOLLEAU PRICE
LUNA GONZALEZ
BADULES GUILLEN
ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ
HEREDIA TORRES
LLANAS MUNNE
ESPREMANS ALONSO
URGELLES TADEO
PIERA BARROSO
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
GARCIA CAPELLA
BENITO GARCIA
RAMON LOPEZ
CUENCA LARAS
SIMON ZEPEDA
GINER FERRER
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
RAMON LOPEZ
VALLAURE LOZANO
GONZALEZ BRIONES
TEJERO MATEO
SANGRO CID

RAMON LOPEZ
GUERRA GOMEZ
DIAZ BOONYAKHET
PONCE MARTIN
CAMPELO CARNEIRO
MARTINEZ ZARAGOZA
SANGRO CID
LLOPART MENDEZ
HIGUERA LOPEZ
FERNANDEZ SAGASTIBELTZA
GONZALEZ VARELA
CARBALLES CASADO

NOMBRE
SANTIAGO
YAGO
ADRIA
GAEL
JAVIER
CARLOS
MARIO
PABLO
JOAQUIN
JAIME
YAISE
PABLO
STEFAN ALEJANDRO
JAVIER
DANIEL
ALEJANDRO
MATTEO
GUILLERMO
JAVIER
JUAN
JAIME
JUAN
ASIER
RAUL
MIQUEL
RODRIGO
SERGIO
DAVID
PAOLO
MARCO
JOAN
IGNACIO
PABLO
JORGE
PAU

IAN
ALEJANDRO
JOAN
JOSE
CARLES
ARTURO
GONZALO
ALVARO
EDUARD
MARC
GONZALO
TOMAS
EMILIO
SEBASTIAN
SANTIAGO
PEDRO
NOEL
JAIRO JOSE
PERE
DIEGO
MATEO
IGNACIO
UNAI
PABLO
JORGE
MANUEL
MARC
JUAN PABLO
JOSEP
HUGO
PABLO
JUAN
PABLO VALENTIN
ALBERTO
SANTIAGO
RODRIGO
MATIAS
JAVIER
ALBERTO
ALBERTO
JOAN
PEDRO
MARCO
MARIO
JANITZ
IAGO
ARMANDO

cLuB
CE-M
CEL-M
EHB-B
CE-M
CEB-M
CEL-M
CE-SG
CEB-M
CE-M
SAMA-M
CE-M
CEL-M
CEH-H
CEST-AV
CE-M
CE-M
CEB-M
CE-M
CBC-CA
CEB-M
SAMA-M
AEC-CU
SAM-B
CEL-M
SAM-B
CEL-M
CE-M
AEC-CU
CEB-M
SAOI-HU
SAM-B
AEC-CU
CE-M
SAMA-M
EHB-B
ECC-BU
CEL-M
EHB-B
SAM-B
FED-V
CEST-AV
SAM-B
FECV
SAM-B
FED-V
CEB-M
SAM-B
SEAC-CO
ECC-BU
CE-SG
SAOI-HU
CE-M

EHB-B
ECC-BU
SAM-B
CEST-AV
CEL-M
SAM-B
ECC-BU
CEST-AV
FED-V
SAM-B
FED-V
CEB-M
CEST-AV
CE-M
CEHE-PO
CEST-AV

CEST-AV
ECC-BU

CEST-AV
CEHE-PO

CE-M

CDF-8s
CEHE-PO

17/18 M17MAD  M20 BARCE
NACIMIENTO
2004 635,83 2424 882,52
2003 648,02 109527  1186,67
2002 363,07 175963 1226,8
2002 598,46  2057,73 4464
2002 481,67  1759,63 812,33
2002 500,55  1436,57 735,38
2003 378,02 132518 825,09
2002 360,25 974,21 898,77
2004 28822  1356,83 406,26
2004 308,51 990,56 867,1
2003 202,04 729 464,08
2002 366,44  1027,09 755,42
2002 215,91 1393,36 870,44
2003 28436  1008,12 765,97
2003 339,54 958,91 421,68
2002 538,75 745,23 749,03
2004 166,29 660,82 413,87
2004 175,51 681,44 333,24
2002 361,8 692,47 364,26
2003 379,81 704,03 339,2
2003 213,09  1047,71 410,38
2004 240,96 670,91 4297
2004 125,19 742,54 406,26
2004 211,85 1070,3
2003 168,21 343,76 299,81
2004 261,67 592,64 343,56
2003 238,97 624,29 305,13
2004 169,35 356,23 284.4
2003 153,86 266,63 391,6
2003 129,72 600,16 370,86
2003 107,72 607,94 316,07
2002 99,45 369,4 381,84
2005 111 641,85
2002 66,93 660,82
2002 109,3 304,63 294,59
2005 75,52 632,9
2002 67,87 615,97
2002 0 331,9 345,27
2003 285,49 383,35
2003 0 362,73 294,59
2003 122,89 253,82 279,15
2004 0 280,18 351,47
2003 0 309,84 284,4
2004 0 294,55 269,73
2004 0 233,89 321,68
2005 167,47 376,27
2004 0 2497 265
2003 222,92 275,58
2003 172,87 245,65
2003 120,95 284,02
2004 48,03 326,19
2003 48,26 315,17
2003 0 349,91
2004 0 337,76
2003 45,35 289,66
2006 0 326,19
2005 41,4 274,36
2004 43,84 262,28
2004 47,39 258,01
2004 65,45 237,75
2006 0 299,54
2002 0 275,58
2004 0 274,54
2003 0 241,66
2003 0 233,89
2006 0 226,37
2002 213,56
2002 162,29
2002 144,42
2003 125,01
2005 0 121,69
2004 0 118,07
2006 0 114,51
2006 0 111
2002 103,8
2003 95,32
2005 82,33
2002 76,94
2003 76,63
2004 76,3
2005 74,75
2002 74

M20 MAD

1209,09
2196,03
739,21
901,99
815,85
803,62
791,88
780,58
855,83
441,93
1189,76
368,53

337,63
349,61

769,69

729,7
417,96
388,73

320,52
375,11

459,05

331,82
294

PUNTUACION
5151,44
5125,99
4088,71
4004,58
3869,45
3476,12
3320,17
3013,81
2907,14
2608,1
2584,88
2517,48
2479,71
2396,08
2069,74
2033,01
2010,67
1919,89
1836,49
1811,77
1671,18
1662,09
1649,1
1282,15
1270,83
1197,87
1168,39
1141,8
1106,09
1100,74
1031,73
850,69
752,85
727,75
708,52
708,42
683,84
677,17
668,84
657,32
655,86
631,65
594,24
564,28
555,57
543,74
514,7
498,5
418,52
404,97
374,22
363,43
349,91
337,76
335,01
326,19
315,76
306,12
305,4
303,2
299,54
275,58
274,54
241,66
233,89
226,37
213,56
162,29
144,42
125,01
121,69
118,07
114,51
111
103,8
95,32
82,33
76,94
76,63
76,3
74,75
74



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

VALVERDE ARALA
REYES JAIME
CAMPOS ALVAREZ
FERNANDEZ CORUJO
YANEZ MARQUEZ
BUNIMOV COLANTONI
GARRIDO SANTAMARIA
GOMEZ FERNANDEZ
BENITO LOPEZ

RUIZ DE LA PUENTE
ESTEVEZ MOLINA

PABLO
AARON
LUCAS
MARTIN
HUGO
BORIS
MILLAN
GONZALO
ALBERTO
ANGEL
PABLO

SAOI-HU

CEHE-PO
CEHE-PO
SASLE-M
CEHE-PO

CEST-AV

2003
2002
2005
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2003
2002
2003

70,46

69,8
69,14
67,25
64,87
57,33
53,16
45,06

44,2
42,71
32,66

70,46
69,8

69,14
67,25
64,87
57,33
53,16
45,06
44,2

42,71
32,66



